The Bushmen
...nec tamen consumebatur
Fixtures 2019


Sat 27 April	 V&A			1130	(Stonor Park, near Henley)
Sun 5 May 		Fernhurst		1400	(near Guildford, south of Haslemere)
Sun 12 May	Middleton Stoney 		1330	(north of Oxford)
Sun 19 May	Great Canfield	1400	(near Stansted)
Sun 26 May 	Newdigate		1400	(Surrey; near Dorking)		
Sat 1 June 	Thornford		1430		) Dorset	
Sun 2 June 	Hooke & Powerstock 1430		) weekend
[bookmark: _GoBack]Sun 9 June	Epping 		1400	(Essex)
Sun 16 June	Odiham 		1400	(near Basingstoke, Hampshire)
Sun 23 June	Outwood 		1400	(near Redhill and Gatwick)
Sun 30 June	Ottershaw and Hamm Moor 1400	(Surrey; near Chertsey)
Sun 7 July 	Kirdford		1430	(near Billingshurst)
Sun 14 July	Waldron 		1400	(near Heathfield, East Sussex)	
Sun 21 July	Groombridge		1430	(near Tunbridge Wells, Kent)
Sat 27 July	Queen’s Head	1330	) Suffolk 
Sun 28 July	Barrow 		1330	) weekend 	
Sun 4 Aug	Chrishall		1400	(Herts; near Duxford air museum)
Sun 11 Aug	Frieth                	1400	(between High Wycombe & Maidenhead)
Sun 18 Aug	Steep 			1400	(Hampshire)	
Sun 25 Aug	(Bank Holiday)	  
Sun 1 Sept	Pinkney’s Green		1300	(near Maidenhead, Buckinghamshire)
Sun 8 Sept	Hartley Wintney 	1300	(near Farnborough, Hampshire)
Sun 15 Sept	Old Warden 		1230	(Bedfordshire, near Biggleswade)
Sun 22 Sept	Mynthurst 		1230	(near Dorking and Newdigate)
Sun 29 Sept     tbc
Sat 5 Oct				) Overseas Tour
Sun 6 Oct				) Menorca

